
T U R N A G E A N D W A T T S . C O M
caric@turnageandwatts.com

Semi-Custom Wedding Stationery Packages Price List
We offer many options at varying price points to make your dream invitation come to life!  

From our online ZAZZLE shop ($) to our nine Semi-Custom suites ($$) to our Custom start-from-scratch offering ($$$),  
we have the invitation suite that fits your budget. Below you will find pricing for our nine Semi-Custom suites.  

(For a custom start-from-scratch suite, there will be an additional $900 design fee to each package below.)

100

125

150

175

200

225

 QTY Digital Letterpress

$600

$750

$900

$1,050

$1,200

$1,350

$900

$1,125

$1,350

$1,575

$1,800

$2,025

THE 2-PIECE PACKAGE 

 

Invite  
or  

Save the Date

Invitation +  Outer Envelope  
(Return Address on back flap) 

Details  
or  

Website  
Card

THE 3-PIECE PACKAGE 

 

Invite

Invitation +  Outer Envelope (Return Address on back flap) 
 +  Details or Wedding Website Card

RSVP
Envelope

THE 5-PIECE PACKAGE 

 

Invite

Invitation +  Outer Envelope (Return Address on back flap)  
+  RSVP Card + Envelope (with Return Address on front)

+ Details Card

RSVP
Details  
Card

100

125

150

175

200

225

 QTY Digital Letterpress

$850

$1,062

$1,275

$1,487

$1,700

$1,912

$1,400

$1,750

$2,100

$2,450

$2,800

$3,150

100

125

150

175

200

225

 QTY Digital Letterpress

$1,300

$1,625

$1,950

$2,275

$2,600

$2,925

$1,900

$2,375

$2,850

$3,325

$3,800

$4,275



T U R N A G E A N D W A T T S . C O M
caric@turnageandwatts.com

ZAZZLE Wedding Stationery Packages Price List
We offer many options at varying price points to make your dream invitation come to life!  

From our online ZAZZLE shop ($) to our nine Semi-Custom suites ($$) to our Custom start-from-scratch offering ($$$), we have  
the invitation suite that fits your budget. Below you will find pricing for our ZAZZLE suites. Have ZAZZLE print your order  

or instantly download a printable pdf to print yourself. (Instant digital downloads are $11.95 each piece.)

75

100

125

150

175

200

 QTY Digital Foil

$225

$300

$375

$450

$525

$600

$297

$395

$494

$593

$692

$790

THE 2-PIECE PACKAGE 

 

Invite  
or  

Save the Date

Invitation +  Outer Envelope  
(Return Address on back flap) 

Details  
or  

Website  
Card

THE 3-PIECE PACKAGE 

 

Invite

Invitation +  Outer Envelope (Return Address on back flap) 
 +  Details or Wedding Website Card

RSVP
Envelope

THE 5-PIECE PACKAGE 

 

Invite

Invitation +  Outer Envelope (Return Address on back flap)  
+  RSVP Card + Envelope (with Return Address on front)

+ Details Card

RSVP
Details  
Card

(Prices are approximate and subject to change. Please see Zazzle website.)

75

100

125

150

175

200

 QTY Digital Foil

$413

$550

$688

$825

$963

$1,100

$485

$645

$807

$968

$1,130

$1,290

(Prices are approximate and subject to change. Please see Zazzle website.)

75

100

125

150

175

200

 QTY Digital Foil

$582

$775

$970

$1,163

$1,357

$1,550

$654

$870

$1,089

$1,306

$1,524

$1,740

(Prices are approximate and subject to change. Please see Zazzle website.)

https://turnageandwatts.com/shop


T U R N A G E A N D W A T T S . C O M
caric@turnageandwatts.com

Wedding Day-of and Embellishments Price List
We also offer additional embellishments and many day-of-item options!  

From our unique Wedding Crests, Venue Illustrations, Envelope Liners, and Guest Addressing to  
Menus, Table Numbers, Signage and Programs to name a few. (Pricing below.)

QUANTITY 100 125 150 175 200 225 250 275 300

WEDDING THANK YOU 
CARDS

$300 $375 $450 $525 $600 $675 $750 $825 $900

MENUS $200 $250 $300 $350 $400 $450 $500 $550 $600

PLACE/ESCORT CARDS $225 $282 $338 $394 $450 $507 $563 $619 $675

PROGRAMS $300 $375 $450 $525 $600 $675 $750 $825 $900

PROGRAMS FANS $350 $438 $525 $613 $700 $788 $875 $963 $1,050

ENVELOPE LINERS $375 $469 $563 $656 $750 $844 $938 $1,032 $1,125

BELLY BANDS $250 $313 $375 $438 $500 $563 $625 $688 $750

ENVELOPE GUEST  
ADDRESS PRINTING

$250 $313 $375 $438 $500 $563 $625 $688 $750

COLORED ENVELOPES 
(Invitation Size)

$85 $100 $117 $133 $149 $165 $182 $198 $214

COLORED ENVELOPES  
(RSVP & Thank You Size)

$70 $83 $96 $109 $120 $134 $146 $159 $172

WAX SEALS $300 $375 $450 $525 $600 $675 $750 $825 $900

COCKTAIL NAPKINS $150 $188 $225 $263 $300 $338 $375 $413 $450

GIFT BAG TAGS $150 $188 $225 $263 $300 $338 $375 $413 $450

WELCOME BOX LABELS $195 $244 $293 $342 $390 $439 $488 $537 $585

STICKERS (2” Round) $60 $75 $90 $105 $120 $135 $150 $165 $180

WATER BOTTLE LABELS $165 $207 $248 $289 $330 $372 $413 $454 $495

RIBBON (1.5” Silk) $175 $219 $263 $307 $350 $394 $438 $482 $525

QUANTITY 10 15 20 25 30

TABLE NUMBERS $20 $30 $40 $50 $60

SINGLE ITEMS

24” x 36” POSTER: $250 each 
(Welcome sign or Escort sign)

 5” x 7” or 8” x 10” SIGN: $18/$28 
(Bar sign)

DIE CUT SHAPE:  $175+
ASSEMBLY:  $200+

Custom Watercolor Wedding 
Crest: $350 each

Custom Watercolor Wedding  
Venue Illustration: $385 each

Custom Venue Line Drawing:  
$285 each

Above pricing is based on digital printing.

https://turnageandwatts.com/


Thank You!
We appreciate your interest in Turnage + Watts.  
Please do not hesitate to contact us if you have  

any questions or comments. 

turnageandwatts.com
caric@turnageandwatts.com

https://turnageandwatts.com/
https://www.instagram.com/turnageandwatts/
https://www.facebook.com/turnageandwatts
https://www.pinterest.com/turnageandwatts/



