

Semi-Custom Wedding Stationery Packages Price List

We offer many options at varying price points to make your dream invitation come to life! From our online ZAZZLE shop (\$) to our nine Semi-Custom suites (\$\$) to our Custom start-from-scratch offering (\$\$\$), we have the invitation suite that fits your budget. Below you will find pricing for our nine Semi-Custom suites. (For a custom start-from-scratch suite, there will be an additional \$900 design fee to each package below.)

THE 2-PIECE PACKAGE



Invitation + Outer Envelope (Return Address on back flap)

QTY	Digital	Letterpress
100	\$600	\$900
125	\$750	\$1,125
150	\$900	\$1,350
175	\$1,050	\$1,575
200	\$1,200	\$1,800
225	\$1,350	\$2,025

THE 3-PIECE PACKAGE



Details or Website Card

Invitation + Outer Envelope (Return Address on back flap) + Details or Wedding Website Card

QTY	Digital	Letterpress
100	\$850	\$1,400
125	\$1,062	\$1,750
150	\$1,275	\$2,100
175	\$1,487	\$2,450
200	\$1,700	\$2,800
225	\$1,912	\$3,150

THE 5-PIECE PACKAGE



Invitation + Outer Envelope (*Return Address on back flap*) + RSVP Card + Envelope (*with Return Address on front*) + Details Card

QTY	Digital	Letterpress
100	\$1,300	\$1,900
125	\$1,625	\$2,375
150	\$1,950	\$2,850
175	\$2,275	\$3,325
200	\$2,600	\$3,800
225	\$2,925	\$4,275

TURNAGEANDWATTS.COM

caric@turnageandwatts.com





ZAZZLE Wedding Stationery Packages Price List

We offer many options at varying price points to make your dream invitation come to life!

From our online ZAZZLE shop (\$) to our nine Semi-Custom suites (\$\$) to our Custom start-from-scratch offering (\$\$\$), we have the invitation suite that fits your budget. Below you will find pricing for our ZAZZLE suites. Have ZAZZLE print your order or instantly download a printable pdf to print yourself. (Instant digital downloads are \$11.95 each piece.)

THE 2-PIECE PACKAGE



Invitation + Outer Envelope (Return Address on back flap)

QTY	Digital	Foil
75	\$225	\$297
100	\$300	\$395
125	\$375	\$494
150	\$450	\$593
175	\$525	\$692
200	\$600	\$790

(Prices are approximate and subject to change. Please see Zazzle website.)

THE 3-PIECE PACKAGE



Invitation + Outer Envelope (Return Address on back flap) + Details or Wedding Website Card

QTY	Digital	Foil
75	\$413	\$485
100	\$550	\$645
125	\$688	\$807
150	\$825	\$968
175	\$963	\$1,130
200	\$1,100	\$1,290

(Prices are approximate and subject to change. Please see Zazzle website.)

THE 5-PIECE PACKAGE



Invitation + Outer Envelope (Return Address on back flap) + RSVP Card + Envelope (with Return Address on front) + Details Card

QTY	Digital	Foil
75	\$582	\$654
100	\$775	\$870
125	\$970	\$1,089
150	\$1,163	\$1,306
175	\$1,357	\$1,524
200	\$1,550	\$1,740

(Prices are approximate and subject to change. Please see Zazzle website.)

TURNAGEANDWATTS.COM

caric@turnageandwatts.com





Wedding Day-of and Embellishments Price List

We also offer additional embellishments and many day-of-item options!

From our unique Wedding Crests, Venue Illustrations, Envelope Liners, and Guest Addressing to Menus, Table Numbers, Signage and Programs to name a few. (*Pricing below.*)

QUANTITY	100	125	150	175	200	225	250	275	300
WEDDING THANK YOU CARDS	\$300	\$375	\$450	\$525	\$600	\$675	\$750	\$825	\$900
MENUS	\$200	\$250	\$300	\$350	\$400	\$450	\$500	\$550	\$600
PLACE/ESCORT CARDS	\$225	\$282	\$338	\$394	\$450	\$507	\$563	\$619	\$675
PROGRAMS	\$300	\$375	\$450	\$525	\$600	\$675	\$750	\$825	\$900
PROGRAMS FANS	\$350	\$438	\$525	\$613	\$700	\$788	\$875	\$963	\$1,050
ENVELOPE LINERS	\$375	\$469	\$563	\$656	\$750	\$844	\$938	\$1,032	\$1,125
BELLY BANDS	\$250	\$313	\$375	\$438	\$500	\$563	\$625	\$688	\$750
ENVELOPE GUEST ADDRESS PRINTING	\$250	\$313	\$375	\$438	\$500	\$563	\$625	\$688	\$750
COLORED ENVELOPES (Invitation Size)	\$85	\$100	\$117	\$133	\$149	\$165	\$182	\$198	\$214
COLORED ENVELOPES (RSVP & Thank You Size)	\$70	\$83	\$96	\$109	\$120	\$134	\$146	\$159	\$172
WAX SEALS	\$300	\$375	\$450	\$525	\$600	\$675	\$750	\$825	\$900
COCKTAIL NAPKINS	\$150	\$188	\$225	\$263	\$300	\$338	\$375	\$413	\$450
GIFT BAG TAGS	\$150	\$188	\$225	\$263	\$300	\$338	\$375	\$413	\$450
WELCOME BOX LABELS	\$195	\$244	\$293	\$342	\$390	\$439	\$488	\$537	\$585
STICKERS (2" Round)	\$60	\$75	\$90	\$105	\$120	\$135	\$150	\$165	\$180
WATER BOTTLE LABELS	\$165	\$207	\$248	\$289	\$330	\$372	\$413	\$454	\$495
RIBBON (1.5" Silk)	\$175	\$219	\$263	\$307	\$350	\$394	\$438	\$482	\$525

QUANTITY	10	15	20	25	30
TABLE NUMBERS	\$20	\$30	\$40	\$50	\$60

SINGLE ITEMS		
24" x 36" POSTER: \$250 each	5" x 7" or 8" x 10" SIGN: \$18/\$28	DIE CUT SHAPE: \$175+
(Welcome sign or Escort sign)	(Bar sign)	ASSEMBLY: \$200+
Custom Watercolor Wedding	Custom Watercolor Wedding	Custom Venue Line Drawing:
Crest: \$350 each	Venue Illustration: \$385 each	\$285 each

Above pricing is based on digital printing.

TURNAGEANDWATTS.COM

caric@turnageandwatts.com



